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Name. Residence, Mems., &c. Age. Date. Grave.
ALLIN, Mary Not Registered 1692
» SAMUEL 43 1700
- SAMUEL Late of Evesham 1731
»__or ALLEN, Susanna | Wife of Naraavier. A Minster 25 yrs. 1739
ALLEN, NATHANIEL, senr. Warwick. 17
’ NATHANIEL, junr, Warwick. 17
ALLIN, CraRrLES Son of THos. and Mary, Warwick. lmo. | 1741
» THOMAS Warwick. Buried 2. I. 1767. 1766
. Mary Widow of TrOs. née SMART. 17
- Mary Wife of Franors. 1775
" SARAH Widow of NaTHL., sen. Not Registered. 17
- FraxNcis Warwick. 17
» or ALLEN, Joun Warwick. 17357
ASHBURY, RoBrrT Warwick, 9. . Y 16727
ATKINS, Hexry Cubbington. 27~ e arrwfozfﬁémﬂ.—— 1672
,,  JOHN Warwick. A Minister 27 years! 53 1766 |
- Brizapuru Warwick. . ? Widow of JorN 1770
BANBURY, Jorx Sometime of Warwick. » Waver ” 17
Friends’ Tenant. Not Registered.
BARNARD, ArTHUR Son of SAMUEL and SARATM. 1 1836 | D. 1
- SAMUEL Leamington Priors. Ex Keighley, | 64 1854
Yorks.. '
BAYLEY, WiLLiam Warwick.
BEAUFOQY, Francs Milverton Manor and Coventry. Not 1769
Regd. 7 if buried at Coventry.
- Havwan Widow of F. B. née WHITEHEAD. 54 1792
BERRY, Henry Son of Wu. and Mary, Warwick. 2 1719
- Mary Wife of W. B. 1723
WiLrram Warwick, A Minister. 1732
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Name Residence, Mems., &c. Age. Date. Grave.
BILLINGS, AxnE Wife of T. B., Warwick. 71 1852 | A. 4
” THOMAS Friends’ Tenant, Warwick. 77 1858 | B. 4
i Hexgy Agent. Son of T. B. Non-Member. | 41 1863 | C. 4
BRIMSDEN, Saran Widow. Warwick, from Berkswell. 67 1794
BRIMYARD, Mary Spinster. 84 1849 C.b
BRISCORE, RicearD St. Nicholas, Warwick. Maltster, | 54 1704
of a Faver,
- SAMUEL St. Mary, Warwick. Son of R. and J. abt. 1728
Cutler. Not Registered.
' JANE Widow of Richard, A Minister 65 | 88 1742
years. née Hunr. Not Registered.
BROWITT, BrizaseTH Dr. of Jxo. and Brizasers, of Kenil- | 14 1781
worth.
BURNET, Hax~varm Dr. of Wum. and Erizrm., Warwick. 1715
Labourer.
BURNETT, Brizaserg Dr. of ’ " ’s 1718
- ErLizaBETH Wife of W. B., Warwick. Dr. of | 37 1719
Rarpre and E TavrLor.
’ SARAH Wife of Wu, B., Warwick, 2nd wife. 1722
Not Registered.
- Wirriam, JuNg. | Son of Wu. and Sarar, Warwick, Not [19ys.| 1722
Registered
” ANNE Dr. of Wu. and Axng, Warwick. 41 1732
' Wirniam Of Warwick. Born 1685. 17
2 ANNE Widow of W. B., Senr. 3rd Wife. 17
née LYTHALL.
. SUSANNA Dr.*of Samr. and Mary, Warwick. 2 1750
" WILLiam Son ’ ' ” 14 1753
- WiLLtiam Died 30 of 3mo. 1764
- Mary Buried 22 of 12mo. 1764
- RicHARD 1772
v SAMUEL Of Warwick. Not Registered. 17
CARTWRIGHT, Simon Husdandman. Edmondscourt, Mil- | 83 1704
verton
COCKBILL, Mary 1st Wife of Wum. B., Barford. Not 76 1703
Regd. neé Foote of Kempston.
- WriLniam Mercer, Barford, of a fever. A Minister.| 78 1708
’ JOHN ? Brother of J. B., Barford. Not Regd. 17
COLES, James WyoneErLEY | Son of Samwn. and Anice, Warwick. 2mos.| 1817
COLLINS, Resrcca Wife of Wu. C. Alveston, Baker. 56 1819
’s WiLLiam Late Miller, Alveston, out of business. | 72 1829
DAVIS, KATHERINE Cubbington. Dropsy, ete. 50 1704
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Name. ]F Residence, Mems., &c. Age. Dage. Grave.
77777 -DEWSBURY, Avice Warwick. 2nd Wife of Wu. D. née 16
/ Mfapss of Warwick. Not Regd.
» WiLLiam Warwick, from Yorkshire. A Minis- | 68 1688
' ter 36 years. Not Registered.
" - Joan Warwick, Dr.of Wu. D. Not Re%l 17 '
L= JoHN ? ,, 7 Son = 17
DISTANCE, JorN T Not Registered. 1698
DODD, LUKE Warwick. Son of Jxo. and E. Not |abt.25| 18 B.7
i Registered.
' ,  JOHN Warwick. Gardener, ete. 7 1871 | C.7
»  HLIZABETH Widow of J. D. 88 1879 | D.8
t ) BADES, or EDES, Rionarp | Warwick. Married 1671, A Minister. 16
\ e »  Mary Warwick. Widow of Rp. E.
EAMES, Mary Warwick. Wife of Charles, of fever. 1697
JHARLES Warwick. Not Registered.
| EBORALL Mary Ann Warwick. Dr. of J¥o. and Mary. 9mos.| 1811
’ Mary Warwick. Widow of Jomn. Non-| 80 1859 | A. 8
' Member.
EDWARDS, STEPHEN Warwick. Foord Mill. Son of Tosras | 21 1686
and ELIZABETH.
y ' Erzasern Wife of Tosias, copsumption. 63 1707
) JoHN A Fuller. JW 47 1719
. " Tos1as Foord Mill. Miller. A Minister, died | 79 1719
a prisoner for tithe.
' Winniam Son of ALEXR. and MarY E., Warwick. |2 wks.| 1719
' Mary Wife of ALExr., Warwick. 1729
. JorN 1722
N ALLIN “Allin named.” 17
R ErizaserH | Warwick. Dr. of ALexR. and SARAH. |9 mos.| 1732
| " ELizABETH Warwick. Dr. of same (ye 2nd Er1z.) | 1 yr. | 1734
. Er1zZABETH Warwick, Dr. of Toerasand HANNAH, |3 mos.| 1738
| » ALEXANDER Warwick, Emscote. Tuckerer. 1743
' SAMUEL 1773
’s Hanvan Warwick. Wife of Tor1as E. 80 1777
o ToBIAS of Milverton Mills. 76 1789
' - Hawnag Warwick. Spinster. Friends’ Tenant. F.1
. ’ SARAH 2nd wife of ALexr. B. née FowLER, abt 1734
| ——— | firstly wife and widow of SAMUEL
= | BRISCoOE.
_~" ENOCH, Mary | Warwick. Dr. of Jxo. and HANNAE. |[2mos.| 1763
/ ENOCH, Jonn Warwick. Son of Josepn and Mary. |14 yrs.| 1763 |
- Mary Warwick. Dr.sf Josgra and MAaRyY. 1765
- Mary Warwick. Wife of JosEPH. 1766
5 Hawnnanr Warwick. Wife of Jorw. 1766
- JoHN Warwick. Woolcomber. 40 1780
- JosEPH Alveston. Mealman. 46 1785
' THEOMAS Warwick. Son of Jxo. and Errzre. |7 wks.| 1793
’ WiLLiAM Warwick. Son of Wu. and Anw. 4mos.| 1795

Non-Member.
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1

ENOCK, RicaarD
MARrY

2

Mary
Frawors

2

Mary
Brrry
ELiza
JOSEPH
ANN
Epwarp
Eriza
WinLiam

ANN

ANN
ErizaABETH
JOHN, SENR.
Mary ANN

- JoHN
EVANS, Jorx
CHARLES
WiLLiAM
Havnau

2
bR}

3
- BENTAMIN
39

JOHN

EE]

FARLEY, ErizABETH
FFOULKS, JorN

FOX, SamMUEL

5, SARAH

,, WiLLiam, THE ELDER

» DREBECCA
» WILLIAM
» REBECCA

FOWLER, ——

JOSEPH J OHNSON
WiLriam, JuNR.

James Dopson

}

Residence, Mems., &ec. Age. Date. Grave.
“ Infant.” _ 3yrs.| 1796
Dr. of Wu. E., Baker. Non-Member. | 11 1797
Twin with Frawcrs.
Infant Dr. of Wu. and Axy. Non-M. [13mos| 1800
Son of Ww. and Axy. Non-Member. | 4 yrs. [ 1800
Not Registered. Twin.
Widow, Edmondscote. 84 1804
Widow, Warwick. 70 1806
Dr. of Jno. and Errzra, 6 1809
Son of Jxo., ye Yonnger. ‘ 10mos| 1815
Dr. of Wu. and Awnn.  ? if Member. 22 1816
Son of Jxo., Junr., and MAary ANK. Smos.| 1817
Dr. - ’s . 1 mo.| 1817
Baker, Warwick. 69 1817
Son of JoserE and MaARY ANN. 10 1824
Son of Wu. and Saram, née Haig. [10mos| 1830
Non-Member. [
Widow of Wu. E. née Beaufoy. 77 1837 | K. 2
Dr. of W, and SaraH, 4 1837
Wife of Jxo. ., Senr. Not Registered. 18
son 84 1848 J. 6
Wife of Jno., of Leamington. The | 59 1851 | B. 6
only Gravestone,
Of Leamington. 78 1865 | C. 6
Mealman, Warwick. 41 1788
Son of Danr. & Hanvan E.,of Alveston. | 5 1801
Woolstapler, Warwick. 67 1817 |
Widow of Wirtiam. née LAMLEY. 75 1828 | A. 3
Sons of Jyo. and Mary, Warwick, of - 1840
scarlet fever, Bens. died 5th of V { é 1840
month, Jas D. 14th of V month. *
Chandler, Warwick. Non-Member., 68 1860 | C.2
St. Mary’s, Warwick. Non-Member. 75 1830 | H. 10
Warwick. ? Probably Jyo. Fox, ex. 1709 |
Loughboro’.
Warwick. Son of Jxo. and Erizrh, | |
of Leicestershire. Not Registered. | |
Warwick. Dr.of Witriam & ReBrcca |Hwks.| 1701 |
Warwick. ? Son of Tuomas & Saram, | 84 ] 1752
' of Loughboro’. .' !
Wife of Ditto, dying before him. née | 17
Beaufoy, of Meriden. Not Regd.
| Warwick. Son of Wu. and REBRCCA. | 60 1757
Shopkeeper.
Warwick., Dr. of Wn. and REBECCA. 17
Her father’s ex’trix. Not Regd.
An Infant. Not Registered. 18 C. 11
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Name. Residence, Mems., &c. Age. Date. Grave.

FISHER, Pursr Milverton Crescent. Widow of Jwo. | 75 1853 | A.7
Fiserr ; née SEARPLES, firstly wife
of T. FuLLER.

GIBB, Jonx Tachbrook. 1679
GOODHALL, RicHARD First of Knowle, secondly Kenilworth. 1763
? if Registered.

”» — Wife of RicrARD G, Not Registered.

» E— A child. Not Registered.

) e A child. Not Registered. , 1
GILKES, Miss Kenilworth. & ﬁw/ﬁ Hor cpcologedo - 18
GREAVES, Susanna Dr. of Jxo. and Mary, Barford, Died | 19 1829 | K. 1

at Southampton.

777

HALL, (EL1zABETH ?) Warwick. 83 1739
29 = \\A child. % 7 1743
- SARAH Warwick. Dr. of Caas. and JANE. 11 1763
" Er1zABETH Warwick. Dr. of Josgua and SaraH. 1771
. RicHARD Warwick. Son of C'HARLES. 1773
" JANE Warwick. Wife of CHARLES. 50 1783
Lo ’ (JosHUA ) Warwick Boro”. Not Registered. 17
! = SARAH Warwick. Widow. Not Registered. 17
” CHARLES Warwick. Not Registered. 17
HANDS, GrorGE Warwick. Father of Jomx. Not Regd. 16
’s Wipbow Warwick., Mother of Jorn. Not Regd. 17
= BEeNTAMIN Warwick. Son of Jxo., a Glover, and |8 mos. 169%
Erizra., his wife.
’ REeBRCcA Warwick. Dr. of same, of convulsions. |24 yrs. 1708
- Mirean | Warwick. Dr. of same, of a waste. 1729
" JOHN Warwick., A Minister 62 years. 83 1739
»s Mary Erizasero Warwick. Widow of JNo. A Minister | 76 1743
43 years.
| ' SAMUEL e Warwick. Son of Jyo. and Erizra. 421 1752
’ ” THOMAS Warwick. 1764
/ ' SAMUEL Warwick. Not Registered. 17
?? 7 : HARRIS, Grorer, SENR. Warwick. Threadmalker, of consumpt™n. | 67 1702
’ Mary Wife of Jonx, of Charleuth, in childbed. | 404 1792
) ANN Of Warwick. zé esVile sty L thloo S T2 1717
, JoRN | Miller, Charlcote. GeorgeF? : 17
- (*EORGE, JUNR, Warwick. Not Registered. 17
i EstHER Warwick. Widow of Groran. Not Reg. 17
7/ 57 ” JATHERINE Warwick., Dr. of Grorer & EstaER. |abt 45| 1763
" JOHN Warwick. A Mason, 57 1785
. Mary Wife of THos., of Warwick. 71 1837 | B. 5
’ TaOMAS Warwick. Confectioner. 78 1841 | A.5
- Ay Of Warwick. Dr.of Wu., of Alcester, | 81 1853 | A. 6

and HANNAH.
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Name. Residence, Mems., &c. Age. Date. Grave.
HARRISON, WitLiam Farmer, Horningsby. 60 1780
HEDGES, JorxN Grocer, Warwick. 30 1776
HITCHMAN, TrOoMAS Warwick. 5 1754

- SUSAN Warwick. Smos.| 1767
JEFFCOT, ReBECCA Dr. of Jyvo. and Mary, Warwick. 1768
JESPER, THOMAS Friends’ Tenant, Warwick. Non-Mem. | 69 1869 | E. 4
JUXON, Saran Spinster, Kenilworth. Non-Member. | 76 1863 | C.8
KEANTON, Wife of Henry, Warwick. 1770

- HuupEREY Warwick. 1770
KING, SAMUEL Warwick. 1771
,» ° MARY Warwick. 1772
»»  RICHARD Warwick. Not Registered. 71708
,»  ABRAHAM Warwick. Not Registered. ?1710
LANCASTER, Joan Warwick. Non-Member. 17
' » ErzaBETH Warwick. Widow of Jomn. A Min- | 68 1767
ister 16 years.
LAMLEY, Mary Widow. 66 1782
- REBERAH Her Daughter. ? Not Registered. 182 B.3
LEATHERLAND, WitriaMm | Formerlya Builder, Radford. Non-Mem.| 62 1850 | A.1
,s Mary Jane | His Widow. Non-Member. 75 1850 | A.1¢
LEWIS, Sara Warwick. A Minister. 1715
! Mary Warwick. Wife of Wa. 71762
- WiLniam Warwick. 71765
LEWCUS, Ricaarp Pinley Abbey, Husbandman, of a | 37 1706
|' pleurisie.
LUCUS, ErizaBeTH “Wife” of Ditto. 1736
- Er1zsaBETH Wife of Wu. Lucas; Dr. of S.and 8. | 457 | 1721
WarrerEAD, of Wedgnock Park.
’ Wirniam Son of Rionp. & Ep1ra, of Hunscote.
- WiLLiam Warwick. 1766
. ErizaBETH Wife of Samuzr. 1767
’ SAMUEL ?1767
LYTHALL, RicHARD Farmer, Radford Semele. 67 1808
- Mzrior His Widow. 70 1816
/
Hlees ﬁx o Q?O-fx/%d ;
MIDDLETON, HanNAH /?{'Wife of CurisTorHER, Warwick. 172§
- Ston 2nd Wife of same; Dr. of Joun and 1730
S108 MooRE.

»»  CHRISTOPHER, jun. | Son of CHRIsTOPHER and S1ox. 1730

»  UHRISTOPHER, sen. | Warwick. Not Regd. ? at Alcester. 17
MARRIT, Jorwn Tailour, Coltek. . b4 170§

' Wmow His Widow ; née WrirEEEAD. Not Reg | ?1717
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Name Residence, Memas., &ec. Age. Date. Grave.
RSH, Sopa1a Erizasere | Dr. of JoserH, of Stoke Newington. 10 1835
Lt BADE, Mary Widow. “In the Gtarden.” d 16
MELLISON, Winow “Wags buried at Warwick.” 1773
MOORE, Jorx Warwick. Died at Leamington Priors.
’ Ston Warwick. Widow of Jwvo. A Minister. 1734
» OLIVER Leamington. Son of JNo. and S1on. 1756
- Mary Leamington. Wife of OLIVER; née 1756
CorrrriL, of Kings Norton.
” SAMUEL Parish of Snitterfield. Non-Member. | 87 1798
MOODY, Jou~ Warwick. ? Not Registered. 1678
! gggﬁ,}g » OF } SAMUEL Warwick. ? or at Coventry ? 48 1781
NICHOLS, BripgrT Warwick. 16
OVERTON, Jorx~ Strife’s Farm, Tachbrook. ‘Husband- 16
man-Farmer.,” Not Registered.
»s Avice Widow of JoaN., Died at Warwick., [abt77| 1720
= SAMUEL Son of Samr. and Mary, Grovefield. |1 week, 1696
A Twin.
! »” gég; = } Twin Sons of Samr. & Mary, Grovefield |1 week| 1697
' SAMUEL Grovefield, Hampton Lucy. Son of | 69 17387
Jorn and Arice. Not Registered.
A Minister 43 years.
" MARrY Widow of Samr. Not Registered. née 17
| Luoas, of Batington. ,
- RicaARD Warwick. Son of Samr. and MARYy, 17 [
% Not Registered.
- Mary Warwick., Widow of Ricaarp, Not 17
Registered. née Hypon.
PEARSON, Joun Of Philadelphia. A Tanner. Died at | 45 1837 | H. 5
Leamington. [
PROSSER, Ersamus THoMAS | Warwick. Son of Erasmus & Mary. | 6 1844
Non-Member.
RAWLINGS, RicHARD Husbandman-farmer, Wasberton. Son | 851 1708
of Joun & Joaw, of Wellesbourne,
Born 1623. The first marriage in
the Meeting House, in 1671. | |
7 - Er17ABETH His Widow. Diedat Foord Mill, War- | 81} 1719
477 wick. Dr. of HeNry and Axw
Epwagrps. Born 1637.
g REYNOLDS, SAMUEBL Son of Jxo. and Esraer, Kenilworth. ;GWkS. 1780
l

Fotrnerty A Fnrfrel
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Name. r Residence, Mems., &c. Age. Date. Grave.

é / RENNILS, Winow Warwick. A Pensioner. Not Regd., 71709
: 8
RUDGE, ErizaBerH Warwick. A Pensioner. Not Regd. 1696
RUSELL, TroMAS Warwick., Oatmeal Maker and I‘cll— 75 1703
monger, of a consumpblou
. JANE His Widow, of old zwe nee) 84 1708
z_;n a 4/)1/4:‘.' ?fﬁ("
SAMM, Mary Dr. of Jxo. & Maxry, of Bedfordshire, | 12 1680

and Grand-Dr. of Wu. DEWSBURY.
Died of fever in Warwick Jail.
Not Registered.

SEYMER, Jans At Warwick. Dr. of Jyo. and JANE, 1762
of Dorsetshire.
' SEYMOUR, ELizasrTH Warwick. Wife of Josgpr. ? née 1762
. WHITEHEAD.
= Mary Evizasera | Dr. of Josgrr and BrizaserH. 2 1764
’s JosEPH Warwick. Mealman and Maltster. 60 1798
Mary Warwick. 2nd wife & widow of JosepH. | 54 1798
SHEPPARD JomN Warwick 1673
SMART, SAMUEL Warwick. A Tuckerer. 59 1744
»  JOHN Son of JorN and HaNNAH, 174%
5,  JOSEPH Son of Jorw and HANNAH, 1746
5,  CATHERINE Widow of Samurr, Warwick. née 1759
1 Moozz.
yy = — Infant. 17
»y | — Tnfant. 17
5 Infant. 17 [
,»  ELizaBmrE Dr. of Bensamiy, Milverton. 12 1777 |
,.  BLizaBmTH Wife of Samuzrr, Woolcomber, Warwick | % 1778 |
»  BLIZApmrm Wife of Benvamin, Mealman, Milver- | 38 1779 ;
ton. née CrarkE, of Berkswell. |
»  REBECCA Dr. of BEngamIv. 8 1783 |
- SAMUEL Warwick., Woolcomber. Non-Mem. | 43 1783 |
5, - HANNAH Warw’k, Wife of JNo. née CARTwRIGHT | 69 1789
5  SAMUEL | Milverton. Son of Jomn. 17 1790
,» JoHN | St. Mary’s Parish, Warwick. | P77 1791
»»  Brrzasers ExeranDp | Dr. of Tros. CLARRE & Ermra, Enc- | 7mos.| 1791
//{ & A | LAND. [
»  HANNAR Wife of Bensawmiy, jun., Milverton, | 43 1810
Cotton Spinner. née FowLEr, of
. Tamworth.
»»  BLIZABETH Dr. of T. C. and Erizre. E., Warwick. | 121 1812
,»  BENJAMIN, sen. Warwick. Tanner. | 83 1816
/é/z/ ,,  BENJAMIN Milverton. Non-Member. 73 1839 | B. 1
»  PRINCE BENTAMIN Son of BeNsamIN, jun., & REBECCA, his | 15 1843 | C. 1
[ WM 2nd wife. Non-Member.
. »  REBECCA Widow of Benxsamin, jun., of Rock | 70 | 1858 | E.1
Mills, Milverton. Non-Member.
. SODEN, Joun Weaver, Warwick. [ 25 1778
I
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Name Residence, Mems., &e. Age. Date. Grave.
SUMMERFIELD, Sarar 1767
- THOMAS Warwick, Pattin wood maker. 62 1779
! THOMAS Warwick. No work given. 84 1787
' ANyg Allesley, but E)gled at Wa1w1ck 82 1803 | G. 1
TAYLOR, Epwarp Warwick. Not Reglstered
Frizasere Warwick. Not Registered.
TOMES HomparEY Warwick. A Baker, of consumption. | 29 1703
- Jory HumMPHREY Infant Sons of HumparEY and SaraH, | f 21 1704
. Wiriam } of fever. { 24 1701
” SARAH Widow of HuMPHREY. 17
TANTUM, DanizL Warwick. 1771
_——TARRAND, EL1zABETH Warwick. Non-Member. 70 1778
TUSTIAN, Epwarp, jun. Warwick, High Pavement. Son of | 12 1660
) Epwp. and MarcERY. Buried in
“the Garden.” The 1st Burial.
" Epwarp, sen. Warwick. Tailour. “In their one 1666
Garden.” olil) (5o endo m//éy/.
’ MARGERY Warwick. Widow of Epwp. 1672
2 Buzied in InwpAusrra s Gatden,— d66h~
dee S 172L070
UPTON, —— Radford Semele. ? Not Registered. 16
’ —_— Radford Semele, Widow Upron., Not 17
PG T fwrelin
VICARS, ) Saranm Wife of Jomx, childbed ; Dr. of Topias | 321 1707
or } EpwarDs.
VIKERS )y SAMUEL Son of JorN, Warwick. 2mos.| 1707
- SAMUEL Son of Jorny & Bripger. Born 1710. 17
' JorN Of Warwick. 17
' ? BRIDGET Widow of Jorn, Warwick. Not Regd. 17
- RicHARD Warwick. 1751
’s Ricmarp Warwick. 70 1781
crlly ot W Wk e 78
WALKER, RicHARD Tugarer, mm g, of ague, 5= 754 1714
DoroTHY Widow of RICHARD. ~2¢2.2 Yofer | 834 1732
WALTON THOMAS Son of Tros. and Saram, Warwick. 1761
= SARAH Wife of Tros.; widow of JosHUA | 1762
WaITEHEAD ; née TaNTUM, '
TrOMAS | Warwick or Wellesbourne. Not Regd. 17
WATTS RoBErT Warwick. A Minister 3 years. 1747
WHITE Lyp1a Wife of TrOMAS. 1765
TrOMAS Warwick. Not Registered, 17
WHITEMAN MARTHA Widow, Kenilworth; née Juxon, Non- | 65 1801 B. 8

Member.
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Name. Residence, Mems., &e. Age. Date. Grave.
o LSRN ; - -~
nbe)Coolowrar-cts y’é’@% 1tail 1€ysy.
WIBLIN, Sarar 7 “‘#Wife of Joseen, TFellmonger, of 1684
Guy’s  Cliffe ; BAUFOY, O
” SARAH il 1700
- JupITH : OSEPH and lst SARAH. 311 1710
™ JosepH Of Guy’s Cliffe and Alcester. ?if Reg. ?1710
WILLS, RicEarD Son of Ricup. and Evizra., Warwick. 1 1780
- TrOMAS Of Coventry. Buried at Warwick. 58 1803
Non-Member.
’ ELizaBETH Wife of Ricaarp, Warwick. 60 1803
. TaOMAS Baker, late of Coventry. b8 1809
= RicHARD Warwick. Not Registered. 18
WOODMAN, Mary Warwick. 72 1777
B s e i Tet—- S
WHITEHEAD, Tromas Of Wedgnock Park, in ye P’rsh of 16
Hatton. Not Registered.
v SAMUEL Ditto. Son of Tmomas 52 |abt1701
. SARAH Widow of Tros. Not Registered. née 17
JORDAN,
5 Mary D. of Samr, and SARAH. 7 1702
- Hanvan Widow of Taomas. Not Registered. 17
- Hannam Dr. of SaML. and SARAH. 1711
" NareamieL | Son of Samr. & Sarad. 16 of VI mo. | 30% 1722
’ JANE Dr. of same. 5 of VII mo. 35% 1722
- Hannar Dr. of Samr. and Jang, of Wedgnock 6 1729
Park.
- JOSEPH. Son and youngest child of Ditto. Tmos.| 1730
- SAMUEL Father of ye above. 60 1741
- ReBECCA Dr. of Isaac and HEsTER 4 1746
i REeBECCA Dr. of ,, " abt1ly., 1748
’s JANE Dr. of Samr. and HanNaHg, 2 1748
' SEYMER Son of THos. and Mary, of Wedgnock 2 1749
Park.
- JAMES Ditto. 4 mos 1755
) JosHua, jun. | Son ot JosEUA and SARAH, 2 1756
- DaNIBELL Son of - 3 1758
- JANE Widow of SAML., sen. Dr. of RicHARD 1759
and JANE Briscos. Not Registered.
- Mary Dr. of JosHUA and SARAH. 13L-| 1760
. JOSHUA, sen. | Father of ye above three children. abt 31 |abt 1756
' Magry Wife of THoMAS; née SEYMQUR, or 1760
SeymMeR, Dorset.
- SAMUEL Of Wedgnock Park. Son of Samr. 48 1764
,» BSsTER, or HesTar | Wife of Isaac. | 1764
. Lypia 2nd Wife of TroMAS ; née BELLARD. [ 1765
' Isaac Warwick. Son of SamL. and SAraH, 79 | 1766
Nareanier, | Warwick. Son of Samr. and JANE, 49 i 1768
|




Name Residence, Mems., &c. Age. Date. Grave.
WHITEHEAD, Axx Dr. of Samr. and HANNAH. 35 1770
- JAMES Son of TrHOMAS and MaRY. 15 1770
» Isaac ,»  SamL. and JANE. 53 1770
T Hanvam Widow, of Wedgnock Park; mnée [abt.50; 1770
LyTHALL.
- Erizasere | Book 1193—p. 606. ?1779
» TrHOMAS Mealman, Warwick. Son of SAmL. and| 58 1779
JANE,
. JOSEPH Son of JorN and SusaNNa. 2 1781
' SARAH Dr.of ,, - of Barford. 4 1785
- SUSANNA Widow, Warwick. Widow of Isaac, | 94 1785
of 1766.
’ Ocravia Dr. of Jxo. aud SUSANNA. 4mos.| 1789
S THOMAS Son of ,, ’ 7mos.| 1794
- JosHUA at Warwick. 49 1797
" SUsANNA ? if buried at Coventry. Dr, of Isaac | 73 1799
and SUSANNA
- CErNa Dr. of JNo. and SusaNNa. 12 1804
' ANNE Dr. of ,, . ) 14 1805
» SUSANNA Wife of Jwo., of Barford. 57 1809
' SARAH Dr. of Ditto. 23 1810
- JorN Banker, Barford. 80 1829 | J.1
’ WiLLIAM Mealman, Warwick. 69 1833 | H. 1

G. LACY & SONS; PRINTERS AND BOOKSELLERS, 8, HIGH STREET, WARWICK.



